
TERM

Student Account Charge 
Activity Period                  

(Tuition, Lab Fees, Housing, 
Dining, Parking, Fines) 

Payment Deadline ***
Late Fees 
Assessed

Payment Deadline 
to Avoid Schedule 

Cancellation

Enrollment Period 
for Payment 

Plan**

Financial Aid's 
Initital 

Disbursement to 
Student 

Accounts*

 

* Student Accounts will start refunding financial aid the week following the initial financial aid disbursement date.
** Installment Dates for the Payment Plans are specified at the time of enrollment into the plan.

Dates subject to change.

Tues, Jan 17

FALL 2022
thru August 17 Wed, Aug 17

Fri, Aug 29 Wed, Aug 31 Aug 12-Aug 26 Mon, Aug 8
August 18-August 23 Wed, Aug 24

Wed, May 24 
(May, Extended, 
Pharmacy and 

related clinicals only) May 9 - May 24 
(must be enrolled in 

extended and/or 
thru to qualify)Thurs, Jun 8 Tues, Jun 20           

(Thru, SS1, Law, 
EMBA, Vet Med and 

related Clinicals)

Tues, May 30  
(thru, SS1)

Thurs, Jun 15

***

SUMMER 2023                   
(All parts of term are 

considered due according to 
your charge activity period.)

thru May 16 Tues, May 16

Late Fees not 
Assessed in 

Summer
June 9-June 15

 

SPRING 2023
thru January 9 Mon, Jan 9

Fri, Jan 20 Wed, Jan 25 Jan 4-Jan 18 Tues, Jan 3
January 10-January 16

June 16-July 10 Mon, Jul 10 Thur, Jul 13       
(SS2, PMBA, Vet 

Clinicals)
May 9 - May 24

Mon, Jul 3            
(SS2)

July 11-July 12 Wed, Jul 12
Financial Aid Disbursement Dates for Sessions in Summer not 

Specified above will be @ 5 business days prior to the start of the 
earliest part of term you are enrolled in Summer.July 13-Aug 16 Wed, Aug 16

Mon, May 8     
(may & extended)

May 17-May 23 Tues, May 23

May 24-June 8


	22-23 with SUMMER DRAFt

